Lai Huat (Meng Kee) Motor Pte Ltd
160 Sin Ming Drive, #04-01, #04-02 &
#07-03, Sin Ming Autocity

575722
Insurer Reference: TP-GW 4766T Full Report
Repairer Reference: 72528 Registration: SMA 5282K
Date calculated: 07/04/2022 1:55 PM Printed: 07/04/2022 1:55 PM

Summary Information

Claim
Location: Singapore (SG) Work Provider: China Taiping Insurance
(Singapore) Pte Ltd
Printed by: Jenny Lim Currency: SGD
Claim Reference: TP-GW 4766T Date of Incident: 15/03/22
Estimated Repair Time: Hire Car Start:
Actual Repair Days: Hire Car End:
Vehicle Details
Vehicle
Manufacturer: HYUNDAI
Model: ACCENT (RB)
Sub Model: BASE MODEL
Model Sheet Number: 30 29 01
Registration: SMA 5282K
VIN number:
Odometer: 53148
Model Specs
FROM 07.2013 AIR CONDITIONING FOG LAMPS REAR PARKING SYSTEM
CVT AUTO GEARBOX TYRES 175/70 HR 14 4-DOOR TWO COAT METALLIC
PREPARE OFF VEHICLE
Labour
Time Base 10 WU/h Price = 42.00 SGD/h
Code Description WU Price SGD
86651R00 RENEW REAR BUMPER 7.0 29.40
INCLUDES: BOTH OUTER REARLAMPS AND
REQUIRED TRIMS
ASSEMBLE ATTACHED PARTS RENEW IF NECESS
NOT INCLUDED: BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
REMOVE AND REFIT
95704R00) R + R REAR PARKING SYSTEM SENSOR/S 5.0 21.00
Labour Cost Hrs Wwu
Panel / Mechanical Labour 1.20 12.0 50.40
Total of Labour 50.40
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Paint

Paint Work
Code

SYSTEM AZT
Description - TWO COAT METALLIC

REAR BUMPER COVER NEW PART PAINT K1R

L/R INN PARKING SENS SURFACE PAINT PLAST.
R/R INN PARKING SENS SURFACE PAINT PLAST.
L/R OUT PARKING SENS SURFACE PAINT PLAST.
R/R OUT PARKING SENS SURFACE PAINT PLAST.

Paint Material Per Part

Code

2583
2681
2682
2683
2684

Spare Parts

Description

REAR BUMPER COVER NEW PART PAINT K1R

L/R INN PARKING SENS SURFACE PAINT PLAST.
R/R INN PARKING SENS SURFACE PAINT PLAST.
L/R OUT PARKING SENS SURFACE PAINT PLAST.
R/R OUT PARKING SENS SURFACE PAINT PLAST.

Labour Cost - Paint

Factor 42.00 SGD/h
Time Paint

Preparation Comp. Work Plastic

Total 10 WU/h

Material Cost - Paint

New Part Painting - Plastic K1R
Surface Painting Plastic
Material-constant Plastic

Total

Time Basis 10 WU/h

Wu

13.0

=R
oocoo

Hrs wu

25.0
1.50 15.0
4.00 40.0

Price SGD

Price SGD

63.96
0.37
0.37
0.37
0.37

Price SGD

63.00
168.00

Price SGD
63.96
1.48
28.60
94.04

Code

2626
2583

f: OEM Parts
n: Non-OEM Parts
u: Used parts

Description Part Number Part Source
R/R OUT BUMPER BRKT 866141R000 Original
REAR BUMPER COVER  866501R000 Original
Savings
Subtotal

Fixed Sundry Parts Price

Total

prices as at 2015-06-01

Price SGD

30.00
280.00

0.00
310.00
100.00

410.00
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Final Calculation

SGD SGD

Parts 310.00

Fixed Sundry Parts Price 100.00
Total Parts 410.00
Labour Time Base 10 WU/h

Total 12.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h 50.40
Total of Labour 50.40
Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h

Labour Cost 40.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h 168.00

Material Cost 94.04
Total Paint Including Material 262.04
Repair Cost Excludes GST 722.44

GST (+7.0%) 50.57
Repair Cost Included GST 773.01

Comments

* - USER SUPPLIED DATA

NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS

) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSITIONS

Assessment Note

No assessment notes entered.
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