# Lai Huat (Meng Kee) Motor Pte Ltd 160 Sin Ming Drive, #04-01, #04-02 & #07-03, Sin Ming Autocity 575722

Insurer Reference: TP-GW 4766T Repairer Reference: 72528

Date calculated: 07/04/2022 1:55 PM

Full Report Registration: SMA 5282K Printed: 07/04/2022 1:55 PM

### **Summary Information**

Claim

Location: Singapore (SG) Work Provider: China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte Ltd

Printed by: Claim Reference: Jenny Lim TP-GW 4766T Currency:
Date of Incident:
Hire Car Start:

SGD 15/03/22

Estimated Repair Time: Actual Repair Days:

Hire Car End:

#### **Vehicle Details**

Vehicle

Manufacturer: HYUNDAI
Model: ACCENT (RB)
Sub Model: BASE MODEL
Model Sheet Number: 30 29 01
Registration: SMA 5282K

VIN number:

Odometer: 53148

**Model Specs** 

FROM 07.2013 AIR CONDITIONING FOG LAMPS REAR PARKING SYSTEM CVT AUTO GEARBOX TYRES 175/70 HR 14 4-DOOR TWO COAT METALLIC

PREPARE OFF VEHICLE

#### Labour

	Time Base 10 WU/h	Price = 4	Price = 42.00 SGD/h		
Code	Description	W	U Price SGD		
86651R00	RENEW REAR BUMPER INCLUDES: BOTH OUTER REARLAMPS AND REQUIRED TRIMS ASSEMBLE ATTACHED PARTS RENEW IF NECESS NOT INCLUDED: BUMPER REINFORCEMENT REMOVE AND REFIT	7.	0 29.40		
95704R00)	R + R REAR PARKING SYSTEM SENSOR/S	5.	0 21.00		
	Labour Cost Panel / Mechanical Labour	Hrs W 1.20 12.	_		
	Total of Labour		50.40		

## **Paint**

Paint Work	SYSTEM AZT	Time Basis 10 WU/h
Code	Description - TWO COAT METALLIC	WU Price SGD
	REAR BUMPER COVER NEW PART PAINT K1R	13.0
	L/R INN PARKING SENS SURFACE PAINT PLAST.	3.0
	R/R INN PARKING SENS SURFACE PAINT PLAST.	3.0
	L/R OUT PARKING SENS SURFACE PAINT PLAST.	3.0
	R/R OUT PARKING SENS SURFACE PAINT PLAST.	3.0

### **Paint Material Per Part**

Code	Description	Price SGD
2583	REAR BUMPER COVER NEW PART PAINT K1R	63.96
2681	L/R INN PARKING SENS SURFACE PAINT PLAST.	0.37
2682	R/R INN PARKING SENS SURFACE PAINT PLAST.	0.37
2683	L/R OUT PARKING SENS SURFACE PAINT PLAST.	0.37
2684	R/R OUT PARKING SENS SURFACE PAINT PLAST.	0.37

Labour Cost - Paint		Hrs	WU	<b>Price SGD</b>
Factor	42.00 SGD/h			
Time Paint			25.0	
Preparation Comp. Work Plastic		1.50	15.0	63.00
Total	10 WU/h	4.00	40.0	168.00

Material Cost - Paint	Price SGD
New Part Painting - Plastic K1R	63.96
Surface Painting Plastic	1.48
Material-constant Plastic	28.60
Total	94.04

### **Spare Parts**

Code	Description	Part Number	Part Source	prices as at 2015-06-01 Price SGD
2626 2583	R/R OUT BUMPER BRKT REAR BUMPER COVER	866141R000 866501R000	Original Original	30.00 280.00
f: OEM Parts n: Non-OEM Parts u: Used parts	Savings Subtotal Fixed Sundry Parts	Price		0.00 310.00 100.00
	Total			410.00

### **Final Calculation**

	SCD	SGD
	SGD	SGD
Parts	310.00	
Fixed Sundry Parts Price	100.00	
Total Parts		410.00
Labour Time Base 10 WU/h		
Total 12.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	50.40	
Total of Labour		50.40
Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h		
Labour Cost 40.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	168.00	
Material Cost	94.04	
Total Paint Including Material		262.04
Repair Cost Excludes GST		722.44
GST (+7.0%)		50.57
Repair Cost Included GST		773.01

#### Comments

\* - USER SUPPLIED DATA NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS ) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSITIONS

### **Assessment Note**

No assessment notes entered.